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The forest coverage
1943 44% of total land
1995 28% of total land
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Drought Stricken Provinces

1. Nghe An

2. HaTinh

3. Quang Binh
4. Quang Tri
5. Quang Nam
6. Binh Dinh
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1996: 11238
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Economic |loss by year
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Constitutional Artengement in Disaster Management of vielnain
[ PrimeMinser ]

Central Committee for V|etnam_ Nauon‘al
Committee for

I e T T Flood and Storm Control P
and Rural Development (CCFSC) IDNDR Ministries

Department of Dike Managgment Flood and Storm control Each Ministries
Secret_arlat of CCFSC CCESC
Secretariat of VNCIDNDR

Provincial Flood Retarding Provincial
Agriculture and and Diversion Committee for Committ
Rural development Complex in Red Flood and Storm ——

River Delta Control

Provincial People’s

District People’s

. : Committee
Dike Grouting Groups Dike Construction and

Monitoring District's CCFSC

District Hydraulic
Services

Village Hydraulic Dike Management Village CCFSC Village People’s
Engineering Brigades Officers Committee

RepaiineEnroiRikeVanagement Eload and Storm Control

Minister of Agriculture and Rural Development

Chairman of Central Committee for Flood and
Storm Control

Department of Dike Management
Flood and Storm Control (DDFSC)

Provincial and
District Dike
Services

Dike Construction Dike Management Flood Control
Monitoring Brigades Grouting groups Groups
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Organization Chart of DDMFC

Director of DDMFC
Chief of Standing office of CCFSC

Deputies Directors

Administrative Elood and Disaster Dike

Dike
and Personnel Management Storm Management  Technology Economic Technical
Division Division Control Center Consulting Planning Planning

Division Center Section Section
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National Disaster Management
& Communication Network

Linking Provinces with CCFSC
Linking Disaster Management Agencies

Daily ‘health checks’ on status of each
station

Reliability and effectiveness proven
in 1996 and 1997 typhoon seasons

Being updated in 1999 to change in to
website linking with contain all necessary
information on flood storm and disasters
situation

Provide up to date forecasting information on
river flooding, storm tracks of Joint Typhoon
Warning Center of US Navy

Dlpaltineh
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54 out of 61 Provinces

:Provinces connected
-Provinces not yet connected

P ——

Central
level

DM networlk

Province Province

District

Commune
Commune
Commune

Commune

Commune
Commune
Commune
Commune
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Standing Office ] Official Damage
for Storm and gzs?jtsmem
Flood Control &

UN Disaster
Management

Media
Embassies

Disaster Needs

DISTRICT Report and

Damage ;
Assessment Humanitarian Aid
€00 Assessment
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National collection of damage
assessment data on District level

All damage data stored in a
National Damage Database

Excel spreadsheet reporting
Standardized damage codes
Standardized damage form

> Microsoft Excel - formexeng.xls

1als

00-Jan-00

11108 [People killed on land

11100 (People affect:
11200 (Households a)
11205 [Households in need of relief

11204|Households lost all properties
11203 |Households evacuated
11 of communes affected

11108 |Feople kiled whils &t sea

11107 |P2ople missin g

11106 |People injures b
o

12100 (Houses atfected
12208
12206

[Coum=0————— [ |

#
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ol g
o 2| g @
i 2 2|
] H g g
Da Nang 2 8 H $|rotas
Date 00-Jan-0g|
Damage unit
&| 11108{eopte ied on tane o of 9 o of
11109|People kiled while at sea o of o o of
11107|People missing No. q o o of
11106{People injured or i o of o o of
11100(People affected o of o o of
11200{ Households afected o of o o of
11205 Households in need of refief o of 9 o of
11204 Households lost allproperties No. of o o of
11203{ Households evacuated o of 9 o of
of i o o 9 o o
2| 12100{Houses aftected No. q 9 o 9
12208| Temporary houses destroyed o of o o of
12206 Temporary houses damaged No. of o o of
12308{Permanent house destroyed No. of 9 o of
o o 9 1 o
i
5| 15109 facilties destroyed Room q 9 o of
Room o 9 1 o
§
g
8| 14208 roters gestoyed No o 9 q o
14108[ater wels destroyed No. of o o of
o o 9 o o
$
g
| 15100|Pupils affected No. of 0 ol of
15208 Schools destroyed Room of 9 o of
15206 Schools damaged Room of 9 o of
15308{Desks destroyed No. of o o of
and notebooks destroyed No. of 9 o of
ic Loss - v o q o o
2| 21101 Agricutural area inundated with fresh water  [Ha. q 9 o 9
21102| Agricultural area inundated with salt water |Ha. of o o of
21201 Paciy area inundated Ha. of o o of
21208|Paddy destroyed Ha. q o o of
206(Paddy damaged Ha. of o o
royed o
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DMU web

hisastegiVianadgenienint

Standing Ofice ol the Contral Cammities for Flaod snd Sierm Comral

Typhoon Linda 2 November 1997

Typhoon Linda

Diaglames
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Maintain the Hydro-
Meteorological reports
during flood -storm season

e Maintain the linkage between
Forecasting agency and
CCFSC
Interpretation of rainfall data,
water level data of major rivers
from hydrological observation
network.

Tropical Storms information
Update the hydro-meteorology
data base

Prepare the reports

Daily flood forecasting
bulletin for the operation of
Hoa Binh Reservoir

The biggest Reservoir in SEA for Power
Generation and Flood Control. | generates
more than half of Country’s Electricity Output;

importance for Flood and Water Disaster
Management of Red River Delta.

«Perform the hydraulic calculation to forecast
the Incoming discharge, water level of the
Reservoir, Rivers down stream of the Dam

*Base on the result of the calculation, synoptic
condition and the status of flood control
infrastructure down stream to produce the final
consultation bulletin to Director of the DDMFC

«Final decision on the operation of reservoir for
flood control purposes will be issued by director
of the DDMFC or the Vice Minister
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Disaster Assessment
and relief

coordination

«Collecting and processing the
information on disaster damage of
the affected areas

*Assess the manignitude of hazard,
prepare the situation reports.

« Assist the chief of the office
coordinate the response activites
base on the on going disaster
situation.

*maintain the damage record of the
events

«Writing the annual report on
disasters situations.

«Codinate the relief activities during
emergency operation

item damaged

Nort!
mountai-
nous
zone

Nort
midland,
plain,
coastal

North
central
zone

Killed
Injured
Missing

No.
No.
No.

82
414
5

178
1,346
41

262
716
23

Collapsed
Submerged and damaged

House
House

6,273
43,162

10,172
61,849

Collapsed
Submerged and damaged

Room
Room

709
1,046

1,025
1,516

Collapsed
Submerged and damaged

No.
No.

8
37

87
232

Collapsed
Submerged and damaged

No.
No.

43
36

279
50

Collapsed
Submerged and damgaged

43
80

35
227

Paddy field submerged

+ Completely lost

Dry crop submerged

+ Completely lost

Food damaged by water
Seedling damaged by wate

44,406
838
29,922
588
79
0

Research works, Project coordination, workshops,
conferences on disaster management

*Research project on Flooding in Vietnam

* Project on disaster management’s training material.

*Project on Understanding Extreme Climate Event in Vietnam with ADPC

*Annual training workshop for disaster management at provincial level and districts

level.

« Coordination for UNDP/DANIDA Mangrove Forest Rehabilitation Project

50,998
10,524
12,710
17,842
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